

GOVT. DR. W.W. PATANKAR GIRLS P.G. COLLEGE, DURG (C.G.)

(Old Name: Govt. Girls PG College, Durg) Pincode-491001, Ph No. 2323773 Email- govtgirlspgcollege@gmail.com Website: www.govtgirlspgcollegedurg.com



Date: 03rd July 2019

IQAC Committee of Govt. Dr.W.W.P. Girls' PG College, Durg for the academic session of 2019-20 promulgated on 03.07.2019

Sl.No.	Position in the Committee	Name and Designation
1	IQAC Chairman	Dr. Sushil Chandra Tiwari (Principal of Govt. Dr.W.W.P.
		Girls' PG College, Durg, C.G.)
2	IQAC Senior Administrative Officer	Dr. Pradeep Kumar Agnihotri (Professor of Chemistry, Govt.
		Chhattisgarh College, Raipur, C.G.)
3	IQAC Senior Administrative Officer	Dr. A. L. Makhija (Professor, Govt. Shivnath Science College,
		Rajnandgaon, C.G.)
4	IQAC Member (Teacher)	Dr. Meera Gupta (Professor & Head of Physics Dept., Govt.
		Dr.W.W.P. Girls' PG College, Durg, C.G.)
5	IQAC Member (Teacher)	Dr. Richa Thakur (Professor & Head of Dance Dept., Govt.
		Dr.W.W.P. Girls' PG College, Durg, C.G.)
6	IQAC Member (Teacher)	Dr. Nisreen Husain (Asst. Prof. & Head of Zoology Dept.,
		Govt. Dr.W.W.P. Girls' PG College, Durg, C.G.)
7	IQAC Member (Teacher)	Dr. K. L. Rathi (Asst. Prof. of Commerce, Govt. Dr.W.W.P.
		Girls' PG College, Durg, C.G.)
8	IQAC Member (Teacher)	Dr. Shashi Kashyap (Asst. Prof. of Commerce, Govt.
		Dr.W.W.P. Girls' PG College, Durg, C.G.)
9	IQAC Member (Local Society Nominee)	Dr. Mohan Agrawal (Respectable Resident of Durg, C.G.)
10	IQAC Member (Student Nominee)	Ms. Anindita Biswas (President – Student Union, M.Sc. F&N
		III rd Sem., Govt. Dr.W.W.P. Girls' PG College, Durg, C.G.)
11	IQAC Member (Alumni Nominee)	Dr. Smt. Rachna Pandey (Faculty of Swami Swaroopanand
		Saraswati College, Amdi Nagar, Bhilai, C.G.)
12	IQAC Member (Industrialist Nominee)	Shri. Kamal Rungta (Reputed Industrialist of Durg, C.G.)
13	IQAC Coordinator	Dr. Amita Sehgal (Professor & Head of Home Science Dept.,
		Govt. Dr.W.W.P. Girls' PG College, Durg, C.G.)

(Dr. S.C. TIWARI) PRINCIPAL GOVT. DR. W.W. PATANKAR GIRLS' PG COLLEGE, DURG

S.2.

PRINCIPAL

Gevt. Bt, WW. Patentor

Girl's PG. Cellege, Durg (C R 1

